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Kup Pančevo 2014
Pančevo, 29/ - 30/11/2014

Event 16 Men, 100m Medley Open
29/11/14 - 19:22 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

A

1. LAZIC, Marko 96 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:01.78 553 A
2. KRKBESEVIC, Vedad 96 Bosna, SA 1:01.92 549 A
3. BOZHILOV, Petar 00 Omega'01 1:03.48 509 A
4. IBANISTEANU, Marius 97 C.S.S. Resita 1:03.97 498 A
5. PANTIC, Milos 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:05.13 471 A
6. VASOVIC, Nebojsa 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:05.38 466 A
7. DMITROVIC, Luka 99 Vracar 1:05.44 465 A
8. PEJOVIC, Pavle 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:05.60 461 A
9. MATIC, Djurdje 00 Vracar 1:06.68 439 R

10. FAZLAGIC, Harun 99 Bosna, SA 1:08.33 408 R
11. CENGIC, Dino 99 Bosna, SA 1:08.94 397
12. JELYAZKOVA, Viktor 97 Torpedo 1:09.27 392
13. MIHAJLOVIC, Milos 00 PK Sparta 1:09.55 387
14. BABIC, M.Dusan 00 Vracar 1:09.71 384
15. GENCHEV, Emil 00 Torpedo 1:10.48 372
16. GACIC, Andreja 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:12.97 335
17. SPAIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1:13.33 330
18. STANIMIROVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:15.30 305
19. RISTICEVIC, Vasilije 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:15.82 299
20. VLAISAVLJEVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:16.94 286
21. VLATKOVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:18.57 268
22. BUNCIC, David 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:19.03 264
23. GRUJIC, Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:19.75 257
24. GRUJICIC, Bogdan 01 Vracar 1:20.09 253
25. DJURDJEVIC, Lazar 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:20.20 252
26. TERZIEV, Ilcho 01 Torpedo 1:20.29 251
27. GACIC, Matija 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:21.38 241
28. VOJINOVIC, Vasilije 94 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:21.44 241
29. TOMIC, Matija 02 Vracar 1:21.55 240
30. MATIC, Bogdan 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:22.36 233
31. VUIA, Robert 03 C.S.S. Resita 1:22.64 231
32. CVEJIC, Milos 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:23.40 224
33. GRUJCIC, Marko 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:23.50 223
34. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:24.08 219
35. ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:24.17 218
36. KATIC, Dusan 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:24.54 215
37. VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:26.61 200
38. CAREVIC, Milos 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:27.70 193
39. VULOVIC, Nemanja 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:27.99 191
40. SOTIROV, Aleksandar 04 Torpedo 1:28.44 188
41. BRANKOVIC, Filip 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:29.04 184
42. JOVANOVIC, Stefan 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:29.78 180
43. GRUJCIC, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:30.14 178
44. GRGUR, Ognjen 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:30.80 174
45. LOPICIC, Pavle 03 Crvena Zvezda 1:31.29 171
46. BOSKOVIC, Aleksa 03 Crvena Zvezda 1:33.99 157
47. MANOJLOVIC, Jovan 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:34.26 155

NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:34.26 155
49. STOJSIC, Ognjen 04 Olimp 1:35.84 148
50. STOJMENOVIC, Vuk 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:35.96 147
51. MEDIC, Mihajlo 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:38.10 138
52. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 Crvena Zvezda 1:38.63 135
53. DJUSIC, Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 1:39.92 130
54. JANIC, Mateja 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:40.06 130
55. RANKOVIC, Petar 06 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:41.75 123
56. LAZIC, Nikola 04 Vracar 1:42.17 122
57. DURMIS, Danijel 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:42.93 119
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Kup Pančevo 2014
Pančevo, 29/ - 30/11/2014

Event 16, Men, 100m Medley, Prelim, A

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

58. HRISTOV, Konstantin 03 Torpedo 1:43.14 118
59. CICOVIC, Vojin 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:43.95 116
60. STOJANOV, Stefan 05 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:44.03 115
61. IGNJATOVIC, Lazar 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:44.37 114
62. STOJANOV, Ognjen 04 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:46.08 109
63. DAMJANOVIC, Roko 04 Crvena Zvezda 1:47.18 105
64. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Vuk 05 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:48.63 101
65. DAVIDOVIC, Vojin 06 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:53.06 90
66. ZEPINA, Mihailo 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:55.49 84

DSQ KOSUTIC, Dusan 05 Crvena Zvezda
DSQ MIHAILOVIC, Dimitrije 02 Crvena Zvezda
DSQ POPOVIC, Rastko 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
DSQ SONDIC, Strahinja 06 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
DSQ STOJANOVSKI, Marko 04 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
DSQ TRAJANOVSKI, Milos 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
DSQ BLESIC, Nedeljko 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
DSQ KOVACEVIC, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

B

1. DMITROVIC, Luka 99 Vracar 1:05.44 465 A
2. FAZLAGIC, Harun 99 Bosna, SA 1:08.33 408 R
3. CENGIC, Dino 99 Bosna, SA 1:08.94 397
4. BUNCIC, David 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:19.03 264
5. JOVANOVIC, Stefan 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:29.78 180

C

1. BOZHILOV, Petar 00 Omega'01 1:03.48 509 A
2. MATIC, Djurdje 00 Vracar 1:06.68 439 R
3. MIHAJLOVIC, Milos 00 PK Sparta 1:09.55 387
4. BABIC, M.Dusan 00 Vracar 1:09.71 384
5. GENCHEV, Emil 00 Torpedo 1:10.48 372
6. STANIMIROVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:15.30 305
7. RISTICEVIC, Vasilije 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:15.82 299
8. VLATKOVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:18.57 268
9. GRUJICIC, Bogdan 01 Vracar 1:20.09 253

10. DJURDJEVIC, Lazar 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:20.20 252
11. TERZIEV, Ilcho 01 Torpedo 1:20.29 251
12. MATIC, Bogdan 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:22.36 233
13. GRUJCIC, Marko 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:23.50 223
14. CAREVIC, Milos 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:27.70 193
15. BRANKOVIC, Filip 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:29.04 184
16. GRGUR, Ognjen 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:30.80 174
17. MANOJLOVIC, Jovan 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:34.26 155
18. DURMIS, Danijel 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:42.93 119
19. CICOVIC, Vojin 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:43.95 116

DSQ TRAJANOVSKI, Milos 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo

E

1. GACIC, Andreja 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:12.97 335
2. SPAIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1:13.33 330
3. VLAISAVLJEVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:16.94 286
4. GRUJIC, Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:19.75 257
5. GACIC, Matija 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:21.38 241
6. TOMIC, Matija 02 Vracar 1:21.55 240
7. VUIA, Robert 03 C.S.S. Resita 1:22.64 231
8. CVEJIC, Milos 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:23.40 224
9. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:24.08 219

10. ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:24.17 218
11. KATIC, Dusan 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:24.54 215
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Pančevo, 29/ - 30/11/2014

Event 16, Boys, 100m Medley, Prelim, E

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

12. VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:26.61 200
13. VULOVIC, Nemanja 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:27.99 191
14. LOPICIC, Pavle 03 Crvena Zvezda 1:31.29 171
15. BOSKOVIC, Aleksa 03 Crvena Zvezda 1:33.99 157
16. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:34.26 155
17. MEDIC, Mihajlo 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:38.10 138
18. HRISTOV, Konstantin 03 Torpedo 1:43.14 118
19. IGNJATOVIC, Lazar 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:44.37 114
20. ZEPINA, Mihailo 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:55.49 84

DSQ MIHAILOVIC, Dimitrije 02 Crvena Zvezda

D

1. SOTIROV, Aleksandar 04 Torpedo 1:28.44 188
2. GRUJCIC, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:30.14 178
3. STOJSIC, Ognjen 04 Olimp 1:35.84 148
4. STOJMENOVIC, Vuk 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:35.96 147
5. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 Crvena Zvezda 1:38.63 135
6. DJUSIC, Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 1:39.92 130
7. JANIC, Mateja 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:40.06 130
8. RANKOVIC, Petar 06 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:41.75 123
9. LAZIC, Nikola 04 Vracar 1:42.17 122

10. STOJANOV, Stefan 05 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:44.03 115
11. STOJANOV, Ognjen 04 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:46.08 109
12. DAMJANOVIC, Roko 04 Crvena Zvezda 1:47.18 105
13. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Vuk 05 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:48.63 101
14. DAVIDOVIC, Vojin 06 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:53.06 90

DSQ KOSUTIC, Dusan 05 Crvena Zvezda
DSQ POPOVIC, Rastko 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
DSQ SONDIC, Strahinja 06 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
DSQ STOJANOVSKI, Marko 04 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
DSQ BLESIC, Nedeljko 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
DSQ KOVACEVIC, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"


